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Appetizers Salads & Soup
French Fries $5.50 add chicken $3 or shrimp $7
Cheese Curds $8 House Salad $5
Onion Straws $8 Caesar Salad $7
Onion Rings $8 Wedge Salad $7
Chicken Tenders $8 Soup De Jour cup or bowl $5 / $7
Fried Shrimp Basket $14
Entrées

include soup or salad, baked potato, mashed potato, hash browns or fries

Filet of Beef Tenderloin w/ mustard peppercorn cream sauce
choice of potato w/ seasonal vegetables $37

Grilled Salmon w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables $23
Baked Chicken w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables $19
Shrimp-broiled or deep fried-w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables $21
Cod-deep fried or baked-2 or 3 pc w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables $15/ $18

Walleye-Fri & Sat only. Deep-fried or baked-w/ choice of potato
& seasonal vegetables $21

Lake Superior Walleye-Fri & Sat only. W/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables
baked w/ capers, butter, lemon, fresh dill & white wine $24

Perch -Fri & Sat only. Deep-fried w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables $18 / $22
Shrimp Scampi $22 *
Pesto Pasta w/ Vegetables $14 *

* Potato option not included
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Sandwiches

Build-your-own-Burger w/ fries $14
Build-your-own-Vegan Burger w/ fries $14
Deep fried Cod Sandwich w/ fries $15
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ fries $6
Quesadilla — Cheese $8, Chicken $11, Steak $16, Shrimp $18
French Dip Sandwich w/ fries $14
Italian Beef Sandwich w/ fries $14
Chicken Sandwich-deep fried or grilled-w/ fries $14

Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

Zanzibar Chocolate, Butter Pecan, Mint Avalanche, Ultimate Oreo $4

Beverages
Coffee $2 Bottled
Soda $2 Budlight
Budweiser
Draft Beer Busch Light
Zombie Dust Capital Amber
Alaskan Amber Corona Extra
Miller Lite Michelob Ultra
Spotted Cow Miller High Life
Lake Louis Scotch Ale O’Douls Non-Alcoholic
Pabst Blue Ribbon
Ask your server about Sam Adams Non-Alcoholic
our 3 rotating seasonal Stella Artois
kegs. Two Hearted IPA
White Claw

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, and shellfish
may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




Wines

Reds Glass/Bottle
Canyon Road Cabernet Sauvignon $5/ -

Noble Vines Merlot $7.50/ $24
Mark West Pinot Noir -/ $20
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon -1 $21
Melini Borghi d’Elsa Chianti -1 $24
One Hope Cabernet Sauvignon -1 $24
Francis Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon -/ $25
Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon -/ $34

1792 Small Batch

Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Rye

Basil Hayden
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal
Crown Royal

Crown Royal Apple
Crown Royal Peach

Dancing Goat
Dewars

Elijah Craig
Four Roses
Glenlivet 12
House of Stuart
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Brandy, Bourbon, Scotch and Whiskey

$10.75
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$6.75
$9.00
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00
$6.75
$7.75
$10.00
$8.00
$11.00
$5.75
$7.50
$7.75

Whites Glass/Bottle
Canyon Road Chardonnay $5/ -
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio $5/ -
Maschio Brute Prosecco $5/ -
Castle Rock Chardonnay $6.50/ -
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc $8.50/ $29
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay. $8.50/ $34
La Piera Moscato -/ $19
Wollersheim Prairie Fume -/ $19
1924 Sauvignon Blanc -/ $20
Chloe Pinot Grigio -1 $29
J&B Rare $7.75
J.Henry $9.00
Jim Beam $6.75
Jim Beam Rye $6.75
Johnny Walker Black $7.50
Johnny Walker Red $7.50
Kentucky Tavern $5.75
Knob Creek $9.00
Korbel $6.75
Limousin Rye $9.50
Maker’s Mark $7.50
0Old Elk $8.75
Proper 12 $7.75
Proper 12 Apple $7.75
Red Bush $8.00
Seagram’s 7 $6.75
Seagram’s V.O $6.75
Southern Comfort $6.75
Old Thompson $5.75
Tullamore Dew $7.25




