

Madison Elks Lodge #410



Appetizers

French Fries \$5.50
Cheese Curds \$8
Onion Straws \$8
Onion Rings \$8
Chicken Tenders \$8

Fried Shrimp Basket \$14

Salads & Soup

add chicken \$3 or shrimp \$7

House Salad \$5

Caesar Salad \$7

Wedge Salad \$7

Soup De Jour cup or bowl \$5 / \$7

Entrées

include soup or salad, baked potato, mashed potato, hash browns or fries

Filet of Beef Tenderloin w/ mustard peppercorn cream sauce,
choice of potato w/ seasonal vegetables \$37

Grilled Salmon w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$23

Baked Chicken w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$19

Shrimp-broiled or deep fried-w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$21 Cod-deep fried or baked-2 or 3 pc w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$15 / \$18

Walleye-Fri & Sat only. Deep-fried or baked-w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$21

Lake Superior Walleye-Fri & Sat only. W/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables, baked w/ capers, butter, lemon, fresh dill & white wine \$24

Perch -Fri & Sat only. Deep-fried w/ choice of potato & seasonal vegetables \$18 / \$22

Shrimp Scampi \$22 *

Pesto Pasta w/ Vegetables \$14 *

* Potato option not included



Sandwiches

Build-your-own-Burger w/ fries \$14

Build-your-own-Vegan Burger w/ fries \$14

Deep fried Cod Sandwich w/ fries \$15

Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ fries \$6

la – Cheese \$8, Chicken \$11, Steak \$16, Shrim

Quesadilla – Cheese \$8, Chicken \$11, Steak \$16, Shrimp \$18

French Dip Sandwich w/ fries \$14

Italian Beef Sandwich w/ fries \$14

Chicken Sandwich-deep fried or grilled-w/ fries \$14

Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

Zanzibar Chocolate, Butter Pecan, Mint Avalanche, Ultimate Oreo \$4

Beverages

Coffee \$2

Soda \$2

Budlight
Budweiser

Draft Beer
Zombie Dust
Alaskan Amber
Alaskan Amber
Miller Lite
Spotted Cow

Miller High Life

Lake Louis Scotch Ale

O'Douls Non-Alcoholic
Pabst Blue Ribbon

Ask your server about Sam Adams Non-Alcoholic our 3 rotating seasonal Stella Artois

kegs. Two Hearted IPA

White Claw

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, and shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Wines

Reds Gla	ass/Bottle	Whites	Glass/Bottle
Canyon Road Cabernet Sauvignon	\$5 / -	Canyon Road Chardonnay	\$5 / -
Noble Vines Merlot	\$7.50 / \$24	Canyon Road Pinot Grigio	\$5 / -
Mark West Pinot Noir	- / \$20	Maschio Brute Prosecco	\$5 / -
14 Hands Cabernet Sauvignon	-/\$21	Castle Rock Chardonnay	\$6.50 / -
Melini Borghi d'Elsa Chianti	- / \$24	Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blan	nc \$8.50 / \$29
One Hope Cabernet Sauvignon	- / \$24	Kendall Jackson Chardonnay.	\$8.50 / \$34
Francis Coppola Cabernet Sauvigno	n -/\$25	La Piera Moscato	- / \$19
Louis Martini Cabernet Sauvignon	- / \$34	Wollersheim Prairie Fume	- / \$19
		1924 Sauvignon Blanc	- / \$20
		Chloe Pinot Grigio	- / \$29

Brandy, Bourbon, Scotch and Whiskey

1792 Small Batch	\$10.75	J&B Rare	\$7.75
Angel's Envy	\$10.00	J.Henry	\$9.00
Angel's Envy Rye	\$10.00	Jim Beam	\$6.75
Basil Hayden	\$10.00	Jim Beam Rye	\$6.75
Buffalo Trace	\$10.00	Johnny Walker Black	\$7.50
Bulleit	\$8.50	Johnny Walker Red	\$7.50
Bulleit Rye	\$8.50	Kentucky Tavern	\$5.75
Canadian Club	\$6.75	Knob Creek	\$9.00
Chivas Regal	\$9.00	Korbel	\$6.75
Crown Royal	\$7.50	Limousin Rye	\$9.50
Crown Royal Apple	\$8.00	Maker's Mark	\$7.50
Crown Royal Peach	\$8.00	Old Elk	\$8.75
Dancing Goat	\$6.75	Proper 12	\$7.75
Dewars	\$7.75	Proper 12 Apple	\$7.75
Elijah Craig	\$10.00	Red Bush	\$8.00
Four Roses	\$8.00	Seagram's 7	\$6.75
Glenlivet 12	\$11.00	Seagram's V.O	\$6.75
House of Stuart	\$5.75	Southern Comfort	\$6.75
Jack Daniels	\$7.50	Old Thompson	\$5.75
Jameson	\$7.75	Tullamore Dew	\$7.25